
KadarAspal
Emulsi

rencana (P)

No

9,2% 5

6

7

8

9

...

10

lampiran 18

HASIL UJI KADAR AIR PENYELIMOTAN

BrtAgr.

(gr)

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

Kadarair

Coating (gr)
B = %thdA

0,0

1,0

2,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

8,0
9,0

BeratairBrt Aspal
Emulsi (gr) Coating (gr)
C=%thdA I D^/othdA

101,2 0

101,2 11,0

101,2 22,0

101,2 33,0

101,2 44,0

101,2 55,0

101,2 66,0

101,2 77.0

101,2 88,0

101,2 99,0
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TABEL STABILITY CORRELATION RATIO

Volume of Specimen, cm1-
Correlation Ratio

2. 27

2. 08

1. 92

1. 79

1. 67

1. 56

1. 47

1. 39

1. 32

1. 25

1 19

1 14

1 .09

1 .04

1 .00

0 .96

0 .93

0 .89

0 .86

0 .83

0 .81

0 .78

0 .76

329 to 340

341 to 353

354 to 367

368 to 379

380 to 392

393 to 405

406 to 420

421 to 431

432 to 443

444 to 456

457 to 470

471 to 482

483 to 495

496 to 508

509 to 522

523 to 535

536 to 546

547 to 559

560 to 573

574 to 585

586 to 598

599 to 610

611 to 625

Sumber: The Asphalt Institute, First Edition, 1991 [11]
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